Report Date
10/11/2016

10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016

10/11/2016
10/11/2016

10/12/2016

Case #
UP-01242-16

UP-01243-16

UP-01244-16

UP-01245-16

UP-01246-16

UP-01247-16
UP-01248-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4

FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU
§11RE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
?IlRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
iéSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4
COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2

7

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

THE VILLAGE

THE VILLAGE F4

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)
RT104

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)
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Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

RT 104

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE



