## SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

<b>Report Date</b> 10/11/2016	<b>Case #</b> UP-01242-16	Incident Type BACKGROUND CHECK A4	<b>Disposition</b> CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location UNIVERSITY POLICE	<b>Street</b> IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/11/2016	UP-01243-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/11/2016	UP-01244-16	FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU S1		THE VILLAGE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/11/2016	UP-01245-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		THE VILLAGE F4	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/11/2016	UP-01246-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
10/11/2016	UP-01247-16	ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4		RT104	RT 104
10/11/2016	UP-01248-16	COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
	Donart Data County	7			

Report Date Count: 7